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Reduced fares~ ¢ $300 deposit per person” & Complimentary gratuities
plus

Complimentary on board spending money for Girills Suite guests”

OUEEN ELIZABETH OUEEN MARY 2 OUEEN VICTORIA
-— T N— T N—




Australia and New Zealand, reimagined.

From awe-inspiring landscapes to vibrant coastal cities, there's no shortage of natural beauty located so close
to home. Tumbling waterfalls and verdant valleys are waiting for you to explore, or perhaps to rediscover, on
board Queen Elizabeth in 2019, and for two months you can join Cunard on a series of wonderful adventures
across Australia and New Zealand. While you've seen some of this great land, we invite you to reimagine and
re-experience this beautiful part of the world with us. For a limited time only, you can enjoy:

o Reduced fares~

o $300 deposit per person”

o Complimentary gratuities”
plus

o Complimentary on board spending money for Girills Suite guests”

Ac

Affectionately known as the city of churches and
boasting a bustling bar scene, Adelaide has seen a

elaide

resurgence in recent years. Little known laneways
are home to vibrant cafes and golden beaches
offer spectacular views framed by steep cliffs. In the
heart of Adelaide sits the South Australian museum,
housing the largest collection of aboriginal art

and artefacts in the world. For more than 150

years the museum has been dedicated to inspiring
wonder and curiosity, and celebrating the cultural
achievements of Australia’s Aboriginal people.

&P

Akaroa

Only 75 kilometres from the city of Christchurch
lies the historic French settlement of Akaroa. The
emerald water of the surrounding bays and harbour
are home to the world's smallest and rarest dolphin,
the Hector’s Dolphin. These amazing mammals
are protected in a marine sanctuary, and estimated
to have a population of just 55. Here in their
natural environment these inquisitive dolphins will
happily swim around you while you marvel at the
breathtaking views. Nowhere else in the world can
you encounter these rare and fascinating animals.

Kangaroo Island

A pristine wilderness featuring soaring cliffs, dense
bushland and towering sand dunes, Kangaroo
Island is unique to our captivating Australian
coastline. Known for its abundant wildlife and
sanctuary
and is home to 16 species of plants found only on
Kangaroo Island. Hidden beneath the expansive
Kelly Hill Conservation park lies a maze of
surprising caverns and crevices, one of the few dry

beautiful flora, the island acts as a natura

limestone caves in Australia. The unspoilt landscape
of this amazing island is truly wondrous.

Visit cunard.com I Call 1300 550 641 Contact your travel agent
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The Cunard experience.

« From grand spaces to intimate venues, our elegant ships offer the feeling of a small ship on the world’s largest ocean liners. « Sharpen up on your parry, with unique on board experiences such as fencing.

e Only on Cunard can you hear from the world’s most interesting and knowledgeable speakers. From sports and history to o Experience Cunard's legendary and distinctive White Star Service™

politics and fashion, there's sure to be something to enthral. M el . . D | L Tee— " L
e Enjoy a curated selection of on board entertainment, including the highest-calibre theatre, music, dancing and nightly

e Savour world-class international cuisine in unique venues such as The Verandah, and delight in afternoon tea daily, special events. On Queen Elizabeth and Queen Victoria, you can even reserve your own West End style theatre box.

served at 3.30pm sharp. . . : . L A _— ,
’ | ! » We're famous for our formal evenings. They elevate the sense of occasion and create a sophisticated and stylish atmosphere.

com | Call 1300 550 6411 Contact your trave




Reduced fares~ & $300 deposit per person” & Complimentary gratuities

AUSU’a“a. —— plus

Complimentary on board spending money for Grills Suite guests”

OUEEN ELIZABETH
~—

Southern Australia - 6 nights
4-10 February 2019 + Q904

Perth
*

Margaret
River

Adelaide

Melbourne

On board spending

Launch Fares™ PP Fares from* money for Grills
Queens Grill Suite $5:679 $4,829 Up to $75pp"
Princess Grill Suite $3,999 $3,799 Upto $50pp”
Club Balcony $2.:679 $2,279
Balcony $1.999 $1,699
Oceanview $4599 $1,349
Inside $+399 $1,199

For more information visit cunard.com/Q904.
*Fares are per person twin share.

O UEEN ELIZABETH
~—

Australia Short Break - 2 nights
8- 10 February 2019 + Q904B

Adelaide
Melbourne
On board spending

Launch Fares™ PP Fares from* money for Grills
Queens Grill Suite $2.:329 $2,229 Up to $25pp”
Princess Grill Suite $4.:849 $1,749
Club Balcony $14229 $1,179
Balcony $929 $879
Oceanview $749 $699
Inside $649 $629

For more information visit cunard.com/Q904B.
*Fares are per person twin share.

OUEEN ELIZABETH
~—

Southern Australia - 5 nights
8- 13 February 2019 + Q904C

Kangaroo
Island

Melbourne

Onboard spending

Launch Fares~ PP Fares from* money for Grills
Queens Grill Suite $5,429 $5,149 Up to $75pp”
Princess Grill Suite $4:349 $4,129 Up to $50pp”
Club Balcony $3;439 $2,829
Balcony $2.:349 $2,129
Oceanview $1.969 $1,729
Inside $1,549 $1,399

For more information visit cunard.com/Q904C.
*Fares are per person twin share.

O UEEN ELIZABETH
~—

Tasmania and Southern Australia - 7 nights
10- 17 February 2019 « Q905

* Adelaide

Kangaroo,
Island

Melbourne

Hobart

Onboard spending

Launch Fares= PP Fares from* money for Grills
Queens Grill Suite $6,499 $6,179 Up to $205pp”
Princess Grill Suite $5,499 $4,949 Up to $150pp”
Club Balcony $3.739 $3,549
Balcony $2.949 $2,799
Oceanview $2.259 $2,149
Inside $2,039 $1,929

For more information visit cunard.com/Q905.
*Fares are per person twin share.

OUEEN ELIZABETH
~—

Australia Short Break - 3 nights
10- 13 February 2019 + Q905A

Adelaide
K
Talands
Melbourne
On board spending
Launch Fares~ PP Fares from* money for Grills
Queens Grill Suite $3,629 $2,879 Up to $25pp”™
Princess Grill Suite $2:399 $2,279 Upto $25pp”
Club Balcony $1,579 $1,179
Balcony $+479 $879
Oceanview $949 $699
Inside $849 $629

For more information visit cunard.com/Q905A.
*Fares are per person twin share.

OUEEN ELIZABETH
~—

Australia Short Break - 4 nights
13- 17 February 2019 « Q9058

Agelaide
Melbgurne
Hobart
On board spending
Launch Fares~ PP Fares from* money for Grills

Queens Grill Suite $3;929 $3,729 Up to $50pp”
Princess Grill Suite $3:449 $2,999 Upto $25pp”
Club Balcony $2,649 $1,949
Balcony $4549 $1,479
Oceanview $1,249 $1,179
Inside $+699 $1,049

For more information visit cunard.com/Q905B.
*Fares are per person twin share.

OUEEN ELIZABETH
~—

Tasmania and Southern Australia - 7 nights
13- 20 February 2019 +« Q905C

Adelaide Sydney
’ el

Melbourne

On board spending

Launch Fares= PP Fares from* money for Grills
Queens Grill Suite $6.849 $6,499 Up to $205pp”
Princess Grill Suite $5;499 $5,229 Up to $150pp”
Club Balcony $3.959 $3,579
Balcony $2:969 $2,679
Oceanview $2.399 $2,149
Inside $1949 $1,749

For more information visit cunard.com/Q905C.
*Fares are per person twin share.

Visit cunard.com I Call 1300 550 641 Contact your trave

Melbourne

agent



Reduced fares~ & $300 deposit per person” & Complimentary gratuities

AUSU’a“a and NGW ZGalal’]d, - s

Complimentary on board spending money for Girills Suite guests”

OUEEN ELIZABETH
~—

New Zealand - 12 nights
20 February - 4 March 2019 + Q907

OUEEN ELIZABETH
~—

New Zealand - 8 nights
20 - 28 February 2019 + Q907A

Sydney Sydney

Bay of
Islands

Auckland Auckland

Wellington Wellington

Akaroa

Fiordland

Fiordland Akaroa
National -

National

Park Park
) Dunedin Dunedin
On board spending On board spending

Launch Fares= PP Fares from* money for Grills Launch Fares= PP Fares from* money for Grills
Queens Grill Suite $16:499 $9,449 Up to $355pp” Queens Grill Suite $7.629 $7,249 Up to $220pp”
Princess Grill Suite $8,399 $7,549 Up to $255pp” Princess Grill Suite $5:999 $5,699 Up to $160pp"
Club Balcony $6,049 $4,849 Club Balcony $3,999 $3,199
Balcony $4.549 $3,649 Balcony $2,999 $2,399
Oceanview $3,669 $2,929 Oceanview $2:429 $1,949
Inside $2.949 $2,349 Inside $2-449 $1,729

Bay of Islands, New Zealand

OUEEN ELIZABETH
~—

Australia Short Break - 3 nights
17 - 20 February 2019 + Q906

Sydney

Melbourne
Burnie
On board spending
Launch Fares™ PP Fares from* money for Grills

Queens Grill Suite $3,629 $2,879 Up to $25pp”
Princess Grill Suite $2.:399 $2,279 Up to $25pp”
Club Balcony $1,579 $1,179

Balcony $H179 $879

Oceanview $949 $699

Inside $849 $629

For more information visit cunard.com/Q906.
*Fares are per person twin share.

O UEEN ELIZABETH
~—

New Zealand and Tasmania - 20 nights
17 February - 9 March 2019 « Q906A

Sydney

Bay of

Melbourne Islands

Wellington

Fiordland  Akaroa
National
Park

¢

Dunedin
Onboard spending

Launch Fares™ PP Fares from* money for Grills
Queens Grill Suite $16,949 $16,099 Up to $600pp”
Princess Grill Suite $43:549 $12,879 Up to $435pp”"
Club Balcony $8,879 $7,549
Balcony $6,679 $5,679
Oceanview $5:379 $4,579
Inside $4,799 $4,079

For more information visit cunard.com/Q906A.
*Fares are per person twin share.

For more information visit cunard.com/Q907.
*Fares are per person twin share.

For more information visit cunard.com/Q907A.
*Fares are per person twin share.

OUEEN ELIZABETH
~—

New Zealand and Tasmania - 17 nights
20 February -9 March 2019 + Q907B

Sydney

Bay of
Islands

Auckland

Hobart
Wellington

Fiordland
National ey
Park

¢

*Dunedin

On board spending

Launch Fares™ PP Fares from* money for Grills
Queens Grill Suite $15,099 $14,349 Upto $510pp”
Princess Grill Suite $11,999 $11,399 Up to $380pp”™
Club Balcony $7,899 $7,099
Balcony $5,929 $5,329
Oceanview $4779 $4,299
Inside $4:249 $3,829

For more information visit cunard.com/Q907B.
*Fares are per person twin share.

Visit cunard.com I Call 1300 550 641 Contact your trave

New Zealanc

OUEEN ELIZABETH
~—

and Tasmania - 9 nights
28 February -9 March 2019 + Q907C

Hobart

Sydney
Bay of
Islands
A
Auckland
Port
Arthur
On board spending
Launch Fares~ PP Fares from* money for Grills
Queens Grill Suite $8;349 $7,929 Up to $265pp”
Princess Grill Suite $6,649 $6,329 Up to $200pp”

$4:379 $3,499
$3:279 $2,629
$2:649 $2,129

$2:349 $1,879

For more information visit cunard.com/Q907C.
*Fares are per person twin share.

agent
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Australia and New Zealand.

OUEEN ELIZABETH
~—

Tasmania - 5 nights
4-9March 2019 + Q908

Sydney
Port
Arthur
Hobart
On board spending
Launch Fares~ PP Fares from* money for Grills

Queens Grill Suite $4.629 $4,399 Up to $75pp™
Princess Grill Suite $3:699 $3,529 Up to $50pp”
Club Balcony $2,679 $2,399
Balcony $2H9 $1,899
Oceanview $1,629 $1,479
Inside $1+429 $1,279

For more information visit cunard.com/Q908.
*Fares are per person twin share.

O UEEN ELIZABETH
~—

Australia Short Break - 3 nights
9-12March 2019 + Q909

Sydney
Melbourne
*
Burnie
On board spending
Launch Fares= PP Fares from* money for Grills
Queens Grill Suite $3.,029 $2,879 Up to $25pp”
Princess Grill Suite $2,399 $2,279 Up to $25pp”
Club Balcony $1579 $1,429
Balcony $+479 $1,049
Oceanview $949 $849
Inside $849 $779

For more information visit cunard.com/Q909.
*Fares are per person twin share.

OUEEN ELIZABETH
~—

Tasmania and Southern Australia - 9 nights
9-18 March 2019 + Q909A

Sydney

Melbourne

Port Arthur

On board spending

Launch Fares™ PP Fares from* money for Grills
Queens Grill Suite $7629 $7,249 Up to $265pp”
Princess Grill Suite $5,999 $5,699 Upto $200pp”
Club Balcony $3,999 $3,599
Balcony $2,999 $2,699
Oceanview $2:429 $2,179
Inside $2.449 $1,929

For more information visit cunard.com/Q909A.
*Fares are per person twin share.

O UEEN ELIZABETH
~—

Tasmania - 6 nights
12-18 March 2019 + Q910

Melbourne
Hobarte. port Arthur
On board spending
Launch Fares~ PP Fares from* money for Grills
Queens Grill Suite $5:729 $5,149 Up to $75pp"
Princess Grill Suite $4549 $4,099 Upto $50pp”
Club Balcony $2.999 $2,249
Balcony $2:249 $1,679
Oceanview $1.799 $1,349
Inside $1+599 $1,199

For more information visit cunard.com/Q910.
*Fares are per person twin share.

Reduced fares~ & $300 deposit per person” & Complimentary gratuities

-_ s

Complimentary on board spending money for Grills Suite guests”

Fiordland Natienal:Park, New Zealand

OUEEN ELIZABETH
~—

and and Tasmania - 18 nights
12 -30 March 2019 + Q910A

New Zea

Melbourne

Fiordland
National
Park

*

Dunedin

On board spending

Launch Fares™ PP Fares from* money for Grills
Queens Grill Suite $14779 $14,049 Up to $520pp”
Princess Grill Suite $H799 $11,199 Up to $390pp”"
Club Balcony $7749 $6,979
Balcony $5799 $5,229
Oceanview $4:679 $4,199
Inside $4,199 $3,779

For more information visit cunard.com/Q910A.
*Fares are per person twin share.

Visit cunard.com I Call 1300 550 641 Contact your trave

O UEEN ELIZABETH
~—

New Zealand - 12 nights
18 - 30 March 2019 + Q911

Melbourne

Wellington

Fiordland
National
Park

Dunedin

On board spending

Launch Fares™ PP Fares from* money for Grills
Queens Grill Suite $16:479 $9,149 Up to $355pp”
Princess Grill Suite $8:449 $7,329 Upto $255pp™
Club Balcony $5;329 $4,279
Balcony $3,999 $3,199
Oceanview $3:229 $2,579
Inside $2,899 $2,329

For more information visit cunard.com/Q911.
*Fares are per person twin share.

agent
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Reduced fares~ & $300 deposit per person”  Complimentary gratuities
& TS
. . . . . ’. . A
O ]C D Complimentary on board spending money for Grills Suite guests
OUEEN VICTORIA OUEEN VICTORIA OUEEN VICTORIA OUEEN MARY 2 OUEEN MARY 2 OUEEN MARY 2
San Francisco to Sydney - 21 nights Sydney to Hong Kong - 19 nights Brisbane to Singapore - 22 nights Dubai Roundtrip - 55 nights Singapore to Hong Kong - 21 nights Hong Kong Roundtrip - 14 nights
6 - 28 February 2019 « V906 28 February - 19 March 2019 « V907 2 -24March 2019 « V907G 29 January - 25 March 2019 « M904C 12 February - 5 March 2019 « M904F 19 February - 5 March 2019 « M905
On board On board On board On board On board On board
spending spending spending spending spending spending
Launch PP Fares money for Launch PP Fares money for Launch PP Fares money for Launch PP Fares money for Launch PP Fares money for Launch PP Fares money for
Fares™ from* Grills Fares™ from* Grills Fares™ from* Grills Fares™ from* Grills Fares™ from* Grills Fares™ from* Grills
Queens Grill Suite  $17%529 $16,649 Upto$620pp” Queens GrillSuite  $15:849 $14,279 Up to$565pp” Queens Grill Suite  $18:349 $17,429 Up to $655pp” Queens Grill Suite  $45:479 $40,929 Upto$1.650pp" Queens Grill Suite  $19;729 $18,179 Upto$620pp" Queens Grill Suite  $43;779 $12,399 Upto$410pp”
Princess Grill Suite  $13;999 $13,299 Upto$470pp” Princess Grill Suite  $+2:649 $11,379 Upto$425pp” Princess Grill Suite  $14;649 $13,929 Upto$480pp" Princess Grill Suite  $39;999 $35,999 Upto$1.225pp" Princess Grill Suite  $16;849 $15,999 Upto$470pp” Princess Grill Suite  $12:449  $10,929 Up to $300pp”
Club Balcony $9:479  $8,249 Club Balcony $8,299  $6,649 Club Balcony $9:599 $8,649 Club Balcony $27.099 $21,679 Club Balcony $1+1:399 $10,249 Club Balcony $8;499  $6,549
Balcony $6,879  $6,199 Balcony $6,229  $4,979 Balcony $7.229 $6,499 Balcony $22:479 $17,979 Balcony $9449  $8,499 Balcony $6:799  $5,449
Oceanview $5549  $4,999 Oceanview $5:629 $4,029 Oceanview $5:799  $5,229 Oceanview $17599 $14,079 Oceanview $7:399 $6,649 Oceanview $5:349  $4,279
Inside $4.949  $4,449 Inside $4499  $3,599 Inside $51499 $4,679 Inside $13;849 $11,079 Inside $5799  $5,229 Inside $4199  $3,349
For more information visit cunard.com/V906. For more information visit cunard.com/V907. For more information visit cunard.com/V907G. For more information visit cunard.com/M904C. For more information visit cunard.com/M904F. For more information visit cunard.com/M905.
*Fares are per person twin share. *Fares are per person twin share. *Fares are per person twin share. *Fares are per person twin share. *Fares are per person twin share. *Fares are per person twin share.
PP Fares from* PP Fares from*

L . . . Clul Pri Onboard di ~ . . . . Club Pri Onboard di
Cruise  Departure Date Nights From/To Inside Oceanview Balcony Balc%?wy Grrill?gisi'tse é'riILIleSeL:;:e n?or?:yr(rosrpg:i”‘sr)\g Cruise  Departure Date Nights From/To Inside Oceanview Balcony BaIcLzl)ny GrrilngasitSe 8“%83; n?;::; R;’fé?”?\g
V9068 6Feb2019 23  San Francisco to Brisbane $4,899 $5,479 $6,799 $9,049 $14,579 $18,249  Upto $675pp” M903D 10Jan2019 94  Southamptonto Southampton $21,729 $27,679 $35,329 $42,599 $66,499 $75,449 Upto $2,800pp”
V907B  28Feb2019 24  Sydneyto Singapore $5,079 $5,729 $7,099 $9,429 $15,199 $19,029  Upto$710pp” MYO4A  29Jan2019 14  Dubaito Singapore $2,929 $3,729 $4,749 $5,749 $8,929 $10,149  Upto$410pp”
V907D 28Feb2019 59  Sydneyto Southampton $12,929 $14,429 $17,899 $23,849 $38,429 $48,129  Upto$1,750pp” M904G 12Feb2019 27  Singapore to Singapore $5,799 $7,399 $9,479 $11,399 $18,899 $21,499  Upto$810pp”"
VO07F 2Mar2019 17  Brisbane to Hong Kong $3,599 $4,049 $5,029 $6,679 $10,779 $13,499 Upto $510pp” M905B 19Feb2019 20 HongKongto Singapore $5,079 $6,479 $8,279 $9,979 $15,579 $17,679 Up to $600pp™
V07! 2Mar2019 57  Brisbane to Southampton $12,479 $13,929 $17,299 $23,049 $37,049 $46,479  Upto$1,700pp” MOO5E 23Feb2019 50  Shanghaito Southampton $10,979 $13,999 $17,879 $21,549 $33,629 $38,179  Upto$1,500pp”
Va08 19Mar2019 24  HongHKongto Cape Town $5,949 $6,649 $8,249 $10,999 $17,729 $22,199 Upto $710pp” M906D 11Mar2019 34  Singapore to Southampton $7,429 $9,449 $12,079 $14,549 $22,699 $25,799 Upto$1,010pp”

(O8]

12 Visit cunard.com I Call 1300 550 641 Contact your travel agent I



Reduced fares~ & $300 deposit per person” & Complimentary gratuities

Transatlantic Cl’OSSingS and turope. e m——— 1 1

Complimentary on board spending money for Girills Suite guests”

O UEEN ELIZABETH
T~—

and and British Isles - 14 nights
6 - 20 September 2019 » Q925

lce

gouthampton
On board spending

Launch Fares~ PP Fares from* money for Grills
Queens Grill Suite $10.099 $9,599 Up to $475pp”
Princess Grill Suite $8:399 $7,979 Up to $350pp”
Club Balcony $6:599 $6,279
Balcony $4779 $4,549
Oceanview $4:679 $3,829
Inside $3:699 $3,529

For more information visit cunard.com/Q925.
*Fares are per person twin share.

O UEEN ELIZABETH
~—

Norway and Northern Lights - 12 nights
8-200ctober2019 + Q928

Southampton
On board spending

Launch Fares= PP Fares from* money for Grills
Queens Grill Suite $8.,849 $8,399 Up to $400pp”
Princess Grill Suite $7,349 $6,979 Up to $300pp”
Club Balcony $5:499 $5,229
Balcony $4,099 $3,899
Oceanview $3:539 $3,349
Inside $3:249 $3,079

For more information visit cunard.com/Q928.
*Fares are per person twin share.

O UEEN VICTORIA
~—

lceland and the Fjords - 14 nights
30June - 14July 2019 « V917
Isafjordur e Akureyri
Reykjavik(
Alesund
-
{+0lden
Stornoway
Southampton
Onboard spending
Launch Fares~ PP Fares from* money for Grills
Queens Grill Suite $16,999 $10,449 Up to $475pp”
Princess Grill Suite $9,499 $8,749 Up to $350pp”
Club Balcony $7149 $6,799
Balcony $5,089 $4,829
Oceanview $4499 $4,279
Inside $4,199 $3,999

For more information visit cunard.com/V917.
*Fares are per person twin share.

OUEEN VICTORIA
~—

Baltic Explorer - 14 nights
23 August - 6 September 2019 «+ V921

St Petersburg

¢
Gdansk

Southampton
-

Onboard spending

Launch Fares™ PP Fares from* money for Grills
Queens Grill Suite $8;999 $8,449 Up to $475pp”
Princess Grill Suite $7449 $7,079 Up to $350pp™
Club Balcony $5:749 $5,449
Balcony $4,209 $3,999
Oceanview $3:539 $3,349
Inside $3,349 $3,179

For more information visit cunard.com/V921.
*Fares are per person twin share.

OUEEN ELIZABETH
~—

British Isles - 14 nights
13-27July 2018 + Q821

Dublin%™ e
Liverpool

Southa'Tﬂon/'Amsterdam
Guernsey ‘/

On board spending

Launch Fares= PP Fares from* money for Grills
Queens Grill Suite $9.949 $9,449 Up to $465pp”
Princess Grill Suite $5,199 $7,799 Up to $340pp”
Club Balcony $6,649 $5,979
Balcony $4749 $4,279
Oceanview $3,889 $3,499
Inside $3:349 $3,029

For more information visit cunard.com/Q921.
*Fares are per person twin share.

Dublin, Ireland

OUEEN MARY 2
T~—
Eastbound Transatlantic Crossing - 7 nights

20-27July 2019 + M827
9 - 16 September 2019 » M834
25 October - 1 November 2019 +« M840
11 -18 November 2019 « M843

Southampton

New York
On board spending

Launch Fares~ PP Fares from* money for Grills
Queens Grill Suite $6;399 $6,079 Up to $295pp”
Princess Grill Suite $4,899 $4,649 Up to $205pp”
Club Balcony $3;449 $2,679
Balcony $2,569 $2,179
Oceanview $4999 $1,699
Inside $1549 $1,329

For more information visit cunard.com/M843.
*Fares are per person twin share based on M843 departure only.

Visit cunard.com I Call 1300 550 641 Contact your trave

OUEEN MARY 2
~—
Westbound Transatlantic Crossing - 7 nights

2 -9 September 2019 + M833
4-11November 2019 « M842
18 - 25 November 2019 + M844

Southampton
.

New York
On board spending

Launch Fares= PP Fares from* money for Grills
Queens Grill Suite $5;899 $5,599 Up to $295pp”
Princess Grill Suite $4749 $4,499 Up to $205pp”
Club Balcony $2,899 $2,479
Balcony $2:399 $2,049
Oceanview $14999 $1,699
Inside $H449 $1,229

For more information visit cunard.com/M844.
*Fares are per person twin share based on M844 departure only.

(@)

agent |



A wider selection of voyages.

PP Fares from*
Cruise Date Nights From To Inside Oceanview Balcony B(az\lc%ay grriil?gisife C?l?iIL\leSeSie ?:(L):g(fl(;%:ﬂ!)\g
C_lU/EEN MARY 2
M904 29Jan 19 21 Dubai Hong Kong $4,499 $5,799 $7,399 $8,899 $13,929 $15,799 Up to $620pp”
M904B  29Jan19 25 Dubai Shanghai $5,849 $7,429 $9,499 $11,449 $17,899 $20,299 Up to $755pp”
QJ/EEN ELIZABETH
Q902 3Jan19 16  Southampton Cape Town $3,779 $4,229 $5,249 $6,999 $11,249 $14,099  Upto $465pp™
Q902A 3Jan19 32  Southampton Fremantle $7,379 $8,249 $10,249 $13,649 $21,999 $27,549  Upto $955pp™
Q902B 3Jan 19 36 Southampton Adelaide $8,329 $9,299 $11,549 $15,379 $24,699 $30,999 Upto$1,075pp”
Q902C 3Jan19 38  Southampton Melbourne $8,779 $9,799 $12,179 $16,229 $26,129 $32,699 Upto$1,125pp”
Q903 19Jan 19 16 Cape Town Fremantle $3,729 $4,179 $5,179 $6,879 $11,129 $13,899 Up to $465pp”
Q903A  19Jan19 20 Cape Town Adelaide $4,849 $5,429 $6,749 $8,979 $14,479 $18,129  Upto $600pp”"
Q903B 19Jan 19 22 Cape Town Melbourne $5,179 $5,799 $7,229 $9,599 $15,479 $19,379 Up to $655pp”
Q904A  4Feb19 4 Fremantle Adelaide $879 $1,029 $1,279 $1,679 $3,049 $3829  Upto$50pp”
Q911A  18Mar19 14 Melbourne Sydney $2,679 $2,999 $3,749 $4,979 $9,029 $11,279 Up to $410pp”
Q911B  18Mar19 16  Melbourne Brisbane $3,329 $3,729 $4,649 $6,199 $9,979 $12,499  Upto$465pp”
Q912 30Mar19 20 Melbourne Yokohama $3,479 $3,879 $4,829 $6,399 $13,249 $16,599  Upto$600pp"
Q912A 30Mar19 2 Melbourne Sydney $479 $529 $679 $899 $1,529 $1929  Upto$25pp®
Q912B  30Mar19 4 Melbourne Brisbane $949 $1,079 $1,349 $1,799 $2,849 $3,649 Up to $50pp”
Q912C 1Apr19 2 Sydney Brisbane $529 $599 $749 $999 $1,529 $1,929 Up to $25pp”
Q912D 1Apr19 18 Sydney Yokohama $3,899 $4,349 $5,429 $7,199 $12,299 $15,429  Upto$520pp”
Q912E 3Apr19 16 Brisbane Yokohama $3,349 $3,749 $4,679 $6,229 $11,249 $14,099 Up to $465pp”
Q915 5May19 27 Yokohama Vancouver $5,629 $6,329 $7,849 $10,449 $16,829 $21,079  Upto$810pp”
Q915A 5May 19 17 Yokohama Vancouver $3,429 $3,849 $4,779 $6,379 $10,249 $12,829 Upto $510pp”
ClU/EEN VICTORIA
VQ04B  10Jan19 43 Southampton Auckland $9,899 $11,099 $13,779 $18,349 $29,599 $37,029 Upto$1,275pp”
V904C 10Jan 19 48 Southampton Sydney $11,079 $12,399 $15,399 $20,499 $32,999 $41,329 Upto$1,425pp”
V904D  10Jan19 50  Southampton Brisbane $11,529 $12,899 $16,029 $21,349 $34,399 $43,029 Upto$1,500pp”
VI06A 6Feb19 16 SanFrancisco Auckland $3,429 $3,799 $4,729 $6,299 $10,129 $12,679 Up to $465pp”
VO0BF  23Feb19 24 Auckland Hong Kong $5,079 $5,729 $7,099 $9,429 $15,199 $19,029  Upto$710pp”"
V906G 23Feb 19 29 Auckland Singapore $6,179 $6,879 $8,549 $11,399 $18,379 $22,999 Up to $855pp”"
VOOBH 23Feb19 64  Auckland  Southampton $13,999 $15649  $19429  $25.879 $41,609  $52,199  Upto$1,900pp”
VI08C  24Mar19 19 Singapore Cape Town $4,729 $5,279 $6,549 $8,699 $14,049 $17,579 Up to $565pp”
Vo909  12Apr19 16  CapeTown  Southampton $3,529 $3,949 $4,899 $6,529 $11,199  $14,029  Upto$465pp"

More cruises available - visit cunard.com

-

com, call 1300 550 641 W OCUNARD

To book visit cunarc L,
or contact y() ur ll‘a\/6| agt‘ﬂ L ’ PO Box 1429 Chatswood NSW 2057

cunard.aspac@carnivalaustralia.com

*Fares are cruise only, per person, in AUD, in complete twin accommodation, based on lead category staterooms as specified available at time of publication, inclusive of all discounts, taxes, fees,
and port expenses (which are subject to change). Supplements apply for other stateroom categories. Cunard has set aside a reasonable number of staterooms which are available at these fares.
Once this allocation is exhausted, fares may revert to a higher fare, but may also be discounted. Some Oceanview and Balcony staterooms may have an obstructed view. Valid for new bookings
and not combinable with any other offer. All offers are subject to availability. ~Comparison launch fares are based on fares launched into the market April 2016 and April 2017. #Pay $300 per
person deposit when you book, and pay the balance on final payment of the booking. >Complimentary Cratuities offer is based on pre-payment by Cunard of suggested gratuities in the amount
of USDI1350 per person per day when booking Grill Suites, and USDI11.50 per person per day when booking Britannia staterooms. Complimentary Gratuities offer is not available for third/fourth
berth guests. *On board spending money is in USD, per person, applies to the first two guests in a stateroom, is non-transferable, and cannot be redeemed for cash or be used at the medical
centre or casino. Amounts vary by sailing and stateroom. Offer ends 1 April 2018, but may end earlier if sold out. Offer is not transferable, not redeemable for cash and may not be combinable
with other select offers or other onboard credits. To be read in conjunction with the Terms and Conditions contained in the latest Cunard brochures and available at http://www.cunardline.com.
au/Documents/AU/Cunard_AU_Booking_Conditions_2017pdf which passengers will be bound by. A 1.1% surcharge for Visa and Mastercard and a 2.3% surcharge for AMEX applies to direct
bookings made through our call centre and website. Whilst all information is correct at the time of publication, offers are subject to change. Travel agents may charge additional fees - check with
your travel agent. Please check with Cunard at the time of booking. Carnival ple trading as Cunard ABN 23107 998 443,

Note: Destinations in italics are Cruise By/Transit only. * = Anchor Port = Possible Anchor Port ‘¢ = Late Evening Departure " = Maiden Call © = Overnight Stay " = Half Day " = Three Days in Port



